
Discounted Pilates equipment includes shipping and taxes  
No more to pay. All prices are in US$  

50% deposit when order is placed 
Balance due prior shipping  

 
Orders must be placed prior the 10th June 2017  

QUARTER FOUR SUMMARY

PLACE YOUR ORDERS NOW!  

Classical  Equipment sponsor - PAA conference 2017 
PAA CONFERENCE 

PRICES  FOR DELEGATES 

WEB:  HTTP: / /WWW.PILATESDESIGNSBYBASIL .COM

For orders email:  
pilatesdesigns@gmail.com

$4950 
$4550 
$1400 
$2275 
$1225 
$1800 
$  500

NB: All prices are in US$

Reformer (timber or metal) 
Cadillac 
Wunda Chair 
Electric Chair 
Baby Chair 
Ladder Barrel 
Spine Corrector 


